F03000003240

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP		MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



FILED 03 JUN 30 PH 12: 36 SETTING SETTIE

03 JUN 30 AM 10: 30

RECEIVED



ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032 REFERENCE : 121993 7360196 AUTHORIZATION : (atricia 1. COST LIMIT \$ 70.00 -----ORDER DATE : June 6, 2003 ORDER TIME : 9:56 AM ORDER NO. : 121993-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7360196 CUSTOMER: Mr. Ian Dunlop Mr. John Dunlop 65 Castlehill View Kilsyth Glasgow, -- G65 9NY

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: QCS PROPERTY INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- ____ CERTIFIED COPY
- XX ____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 1156

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

0

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	QCS PROPER	RTY INC.		<u></u>	二 二 二 二		-
	` 1	oration; must include the wor		, ,	فالفيشي	E	
		viations of like import in lang			poration instead of \tilde{a}_{\pm}	5 To 5	
	natural person	or partnership if not so conta	•	,	j Line a	0 1	
2.	DELAWARE		3.	76-	072454	2 7	
	(State or countr	y under the law of which it is	incorporated)	(FEl nu	mber, if applicable)	PP R	
4.	12	te of incorporation)	5.	PER	PETUAL	Mile 36	_
••	(Da	te of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp.	will cease to exist or "	perpetual")	r.
		ON QUALI					
φ.	(Date first trans	acted business in Florida. If	corporation has not th	ransacted business in F			
	`	(SEE SE	CTIONS 607.1501, (607.1502 and 817.155	, F.S.)	,	
7.	202	HILLCREST	ORIVE,	DAVENI	GRT, FL	33897	
		(1	rincipal office addre	ss)			·
	PmB '	398, 14900 ((E ORANGE	LAKE 6	BLUD, KISSI	MUEE FL	-
		((Urrent mailing addre	ss)		3471	+7
	0						
8.	φ_{i}	Cophany S.	ERVICES				
0.		(s) of corporation authorized					
<u>^</u>						7.7 .	
9.	Name and <u>st</u>	<u>reet address</u> of Florida re	egistered agent: ()	P.U. Box or Mail Dr	op Box <u>NOT</u> accept	able)	
	Name:						·
	1900.00	Corporation Service	: Company	<u></u>	the second s		
Of		Corporation Service			, a, a ,∞a , * * *	n an the state	
Oi			<u> </u>	۰۰ و م <u>سمع</u> فعلا که در دهم م <u>سم</u>	1997 - 19	n an tha state	
Oi		1201 Hays Street	<u> </u>	, Florida <u>32301</u>		, agin - 118 -	
Of		1201 Hays Street	<u> </u>		code)	1. 45 to 1.2	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

د ح

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

-----(Registered agent's signature

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTO	DRS
Chairman:	Jour Durlot
Address:	65 CASTLLUICL VIEW KILSYTUT
	65 CASTLLHILL VIEW, KILSYTHT
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
<u> </u>	
B. OFFICER	S
President:	JOUN OUNLOP
	65 CASTLAULL VIRW, KILSYTU
·	GLASGOW, SCOTLAND UK GG5 9NY
Vice President:	
Address:	
<u> </u>	
Secretary:	
Address:	
Treasurer:	n and the second se
Address:	
NORE 18	
	essary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14	JOHN OUNGO
·	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

•

ч£ ,

د

.

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE O DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "QCS PROPERTY INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "QCS PROPERTY INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2002.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2500432

DATE: 06-27-03

ith Winds

PAGE

1

3603092 8300 030427086